
Track Programme 



Saturday 
6th July      

Event No Event Time M/F Age Group 

60m      

T01 60m 10:00 All U12/U14 72 

T02 60m 10:05 F U12 20/35 

T03 60m 10:10 M U12 20 

T04 60m 10:15 M U12 20 

T05 60m 10:20 M U12/U16 13/35/40 

T06 60m 10:25 M U14/U16 33/54 

T07 60m 10:35 M U12 T20 Finals 

800m      

T08 800m 10:50 F All 20 

T09 800m 11:00 All 34/54 F 

T10 800m 11:10 All 20-36/64 M  

T11 800m 11:20 U14 34/54 M  

T12 800m 11:30 U18/20/23 34/54 M 

100m      

T13 100m 11:40 M U12 20 

T14 100m 11:45 M U12 20 

T15 100m 11:50 M U12/U14 72 

T16 100m 11:55 M U16/U20 35/41 

T17 100m 12:00 M U12/U14 T11/T13/T64 

T18 100m 12:05 M U14/U16 20 

T19 100m 12:10 M U18/U20/U23 20/64 

T20 100m 12:15 M All 36/37/38/47 

T21 100m 12:20 M U12/U14/U16 33/34/54 

T22 100m 12:25 M U16/U18 34/54 

T23 100m 12:30 M U18/U20/U23 33/34/54 

T24 100m 12:35 F U12/U14 72 

T25 100m 12:40 F U12 13/20 

T26 100m 12:45 F All 15/20 

T27 100m 12:50 F All 34/54 

T28 100m 12:55 F All 35/37 

T29 100m 13:00 F All 37/38/44/64 

T30 100m 13:10 M U12 T20 Finals 

Lunch      

400m      

T31 400m 15:10 F All 34/54 

T32 400m 15:20 F U16/U18/U20 20/38 

T33 400m 15:30 M U14/U16/U20 33/34/54 

T34 400m 15:40 M U18/U20/U23 34/54 

T35 400m 15:50 M U18/U20/U23 20/37 



Sunday 7th 
July      

1500m      

T36 1500m 9:45 All All 20 

T37 1500m 9:55 All All 34/54 

200m      

T38 200m 10:20 F U12/U14 13/20/35/37 

T39 200m 10:25 F U14/U16 34/54 

T40 200m 10:30 F U16 20/35 

T41 200m 10:35 F U16/U18/U20 All 

T42 200m 10:40 M U12/U14 72 

T43 200m 10:45 M U12/U14/U16 33/34/54 

T44 200m 10:50 M U20 33/34 

T45 200m 10:55 M U14/U16 20/64 

T46 200m 11:00 M U18/U20 20/37 

T47 200m 11:05 M U18/U20/U23 All 



Saturday 6th July             

Event 60m               
   M/F Age Group    

T01 10:00  All U12/U14 72    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 117 Isobel Twomey Irish Wheelchair Sport F U12 T72 

 3 65 Olivia Kviatkovska  Poole athletics club F U14 T72 

 5 104 Jakob  Sales Poole Athletics Club  M U14 T72 

         

T02 10:05  F U12 20/35    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 23 Lilias Chambers Thames Valley Harriers F U12 T35 

 2 130 Evie Wright 
St Peter's Catholic Primary School, 
Hinckley F U12 T35 

 3 91 Bhavanshi Pankesh Spinney Hill Primary School F U12 T20 

 4 98 Fern Ramsell  Woodcote Primary School F U12 T20 
 5 105 Ciara  Sanders  Oakham c of e primary school  F U12 T20 

 6 116 Lilly-May Thomson Woodcote Primary School F U12 T20 
         

T03 10:10  M U12 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 2 Connor Adcock Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

 2 17 Taiveon Brotherson Hazel Community Primary School M U12 T20 

 3 41 George Gibbs Hunt Stokes Wood Primary School M U12 T20 

 4 45 Archie  Hehir Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

 5 59 Vainquel Kawusu Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 6 66 Shivraj Lall Linden Primary School M U12 T20 

 7 67 Zion Lamontagne Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

         

T04 10:15  M U12 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 80 Yoonus Mohammed Spinney Hill Primary School M U12 T20 

 2 90 Casey Pallett 
John Wycliffe Primary School and 
Saffron Athletics Club M U12 T20 

 3 102 Shawn  Rogers  Oakham c of e school  M U12 T20 

 4 107 Alfie Shallcross 
Great Yarmouth and District Ath-
letics Club M U12 T20 

 5 111 Ruben Stacey Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 6 121 Charles Ward Forest Way School M U12 T20 

 7 122 Lennie Warren Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

 8 47 Kayden Hill Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 



Saturday 6th July             

Event 60m               
         

T05 10:20  M U12/U16 13/35/40    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 69 Lorcan  Lennon-Patience  Poole Athletics Club  M U12 T40 

 2 126 Ted  Winter  Manor High School  M U14 T40 

 3 35 Robert Downey Irish Wheelchair Sport M U12 T35 

 4 10 George  Bayliss  Shenley Academy  M U16 T35 

 5 50 
Abdur-
Rahman Hussain Linden Primary School M U12 T13 

         

T06 10:25  M U14/U16 33/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 29 Tristan  Dawe Godiva M U16 T33 

 2 25 Harry Corness Kirkby AC M U14 T54 

 3 58 Phoebe Justice Daventry Athletics Club F U12 T34 

T07 10:35  

  T20 Finals 



Event 800m               
Event   M/F 800m Grp    

T08 10:50  F All 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 120 Cheriene Ward Forest Way School F U16 T20 

 2 63 Stephanie Kinsley 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U18 

T20 

 3 95 Shauna Portwine Durham City Harriers F U20 T20 

         

T09 11:00  All 34/54 F    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 34 Daina  Donnelly  Coventry godiva harriers  F U18 T34 

 2 27 Niamh  Currie Disability Sport Fife  F U14 T54 

 3 48 Yasmine  Hodkinson Weir Archer F U18 T54 

 4 39 Nathalie Garner Weir Archer Academy F U20 T54 

 5 58 Phoebe Justice Daventry Athletics Club F U12 T34 

         

T10 11:10  All 20-36/64 M     

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 53 Kellam James Maplewell Hall School M U16 T20 

 2 127 Bradley Witheridge 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U18 

T20 

 3 82 Alexander Moran Gloucester Athletics Club  M U14 T64 

 4 89 Fraser Owen inverness harriers M U23 T36 

 5 135 Harry Arnold-Pepper Royston Crows AC M U16 T46 

         

T11 11:20  U14 34/54 M     

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 37 Owen Edwardes Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 2 77 Toby Metzgen  Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 3 96 Joshua Pullen 
Bradford keighley & Skipton disabil-
ity athletics club M U14 T34 

 4 1 Jayden-Dax  Ackermann Cambridge and Coleridge M U14 T54 

         

T12 11:30  U18/20/23 34/54 M    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 118 Sam Walkington Weir Archer Academy M U18 T34 

 2 42 Jack Gower Harlow Athletics club M U20 T34 

 3 78 Thomas Miller Harlow Athletics Club M U23 T34 

 4 60 Jack Kelemen Weir Archer Academy M U18 T54 

 5 94 Oliver Porter Leeds City AC M U18 T54 

 6 133 Illias Zghoundi  Weir Archer Academy  M U18 T54 



Event 100m               
Event   M/F Age Grp    

T13 11:40  M U12 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 2 Connor Adcock Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

 2 17 Taiveon Brotherson Hazel Community Primary School M U12 T20 

 3 41 George Gibbs Hunt Stokes Wood Primary School M U12 T20 

 4 45 Archie  Hehir Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

 5 47 Kayden Hill Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 6 59 Vainquel Kawusu Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 7 19 Banos Bygrave Burbage Junior School M U12 T20 

               

T14 11:45  M U12 20       

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 66 Shivraj Lall Linden Primary School M U12 T20 

 2 67 Zion Lamontagne Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 3 80 Yoonus Mohammed Spinney Hill Primary School M U12 T20 

 4 107 Alfie Shallcross 
Great Yarmouth and District Ath-
letics Club M U12 T20 

 5 111 Ruben Stacey Marriott Primary School M U12 T20 

 6 121 Charles Ward Forest Way School M U12 T20 

 7 122 Lennie Warren Woodcote Primary School M U12 T20 

         

T15 11:50  M U12/U14 72    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 104 Jakob  Sales Poole Athletics Club  M U14 T72 

 3 72 Mohammed Majid 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disability 
athletics club (BKS) M U14 T72 

 5 97 Ajay Ramos 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U12 T72 

         

T16 11:55  M U16/U20 35/41    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 10 George  Bayliss  Shenley Academy  M U16 T35 

 2 28 Finlay Davidson Pitreavie AAC M U20 T41 

 3 14 William Bishop 
Cardiff Metropolitan University 
Athletics Club  M U20 T35 

         

T17 12:00  M U12/U14 T11/T13/T64    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 79 Joseph  Millward  Shenley Academy M U12 T13 

 2 131 
Nikhil ku-
mar  Yadav Jac&jill M U14 T11 

 3   Guide Guide Guide       

 4 50 
Abdur-
Rahman Hussain Linden Primary School M U12 T13 

 5 82 Alexander Moran Gloucester Athletics Club  M U14 T64 



         

T18 12:05  M U14/U16 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 46 Jack   Heller Sandfield Park School M  U14 T20 

 2 5 
Farrish -
Nyial Arkwright 

Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U16 

T20 

 3 62 Shaun Kinsley 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U16 

T20 

 4 114 Alex Taylor 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U16 

T20 

 5 119 Nathan   Walsh  Sandfield Park School   M U16  T20 

Event 100m               

         

T19 12:10  M U18/U20/U23 20/64    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 40 Anil George 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U18 

T20 

 2 81 Jake Moore Blackley and North Manchester  M U18 T20 

 3 26 Daniel Crane 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 

T20 

 4 11 Vincenzo Bell 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U23 

T20 

 5 56 Samuel  Jose Cornwall Athletics Club M U23 T20 

 6 70 Dylan Lightower 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disability 
athletics club (BKS) M U23 T20 

 7 83 Euan Murray TeamBath AC M U18 T64 

         

T20 12:15  M All 36/37/38/47    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 89 Fraser Owen inverness harriers M U23 T36 

 2 18 Quincy Burke Irish Wheelchair Sport M U14 T37 

 3 109 Aryell Sheedy Donore Harriers M U18 T37 

 4 101 Tomi Roberts-Jones Newport Harriers M U20 T37 

 5 36 Miles Edwardes Weir Archer Academy M U14 T38 

 6 54 Michael Jenkins Pembrokeshire Harriers M U23 T38 

 7 106 Leon Serning  Bristol and west ac M U20 T47 

 8 7 Seth Balson 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton Disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 T37 

         

T21 12:20  M U12/U14/U16 33/34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 51 

Muham-
mad Yahya 
Hussain Ismail 

Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U12 T34 

 2 37 Owen Edwardes Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 3 77 Toby Metzgen  Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 4 1 Jayden-Dax  Ackermann Cambridge and Coleridge M U14 T54 

 5 25 Harry Corness Kirkby AC M U14 T54 

 6 29 Tristan  Dawe Godiva M U16 T33 



         

T22 12:25  M U16/U18 34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 8 Hassan Banhaffaf Irish Wheelchair Sport M U16 T54 

 2 12 Hussein Benhaffaf Irish Wheelchair Sport M U16 T54 

 3 76 Lucas McElroy  Weir Archer Athletic club M U16 T54 

 4 100 Toby Richardson Yate & District Athletics Club M u16 T54 

 5 24 Sean Chigumba Bedford Athletics county club  M U18 T34 

 6 118 Sam Walkington Weir Archer Academy M U18 T34 

 7 60 Jack Kelemen Weir Archer Academy M U18 T54 

 8 133 Illias Zghoundi  Weir archer Academy  M U18 T54 

Event 100m               

         

T23 12:30  M U20/U23 34    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 42 Jack Gower Harlow Athletics club M U20 T34 

 2 103 Tieron Ross Charnwood AC  M U20 T34 

 3 78 Thomas Miller Harlow Athletics Club M U23 T34 

 4 112 Lyncoln Street Harlow WC Athletics M U20 T33 

 5 94 Oliver Porter Leeds City AC M U18 T54 

         

T24 12:35  F U12/U14 72    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 117 Isobel Twomey Irish Wheelchair Sport F U12 T72 

 3 65 Olivia Kviatkovska  Poole athletics club F U14 T72 
         

T25 12:40  F U12 13/15/20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 135 Elizabeth  Bywater Burbage Junior School F U12 T20 

 2 16 Sienna Lily Boyce Raheny Shamrock F U12 T13 

 3 21 Cassidy Cairney 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U12 

T20 

 4 91 Bhavanshi Pankesh Spinney Hill Primary School F U12 T20 

 5 98 Fern Ramsell  Woodcote Primary School F U12 T20 

 6 105 Ciara  Sanders  Oakham c of e primary school  F U12 T20 

 7 116 Lilly-May Thomson Woodcote Primary School F U12 T20 

 8 55 Ella Jordan Burbage Junior School F U12 T20 

               

T26 12:45  F All 15/20       

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 134 Gabriela Zielak 
Manchester Harriers & A.C, Dixons 
Brookland Academy F U14 

T15 

 2 99 Gabriella Reed-Griffiths 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U16 

T20 

 3 85 Lauren Naylor 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U18 

T20 

 4 115 Tharmika  Thamotharan  Sandfield Park School   F U18  T20 

 5 20 Shannon Cairney 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U20 

T20 

 6 88 Esme O'Connell Harrow AC F U23 T20 



Event 100m                        

T27 12:50  F All 34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 58 Phoebe Justice Daventry Athletics Club F U12 T34 

 2 6 Imogen Ashwell-Rice Newport Harriers F U14 T34 

 3 34 Daina  Donnelly  Coventry godiva harriers  F U18 T34 

 4 27 Niamh Currie Disability Sport Fife F U14 T54 

 5 57 Nancy  Jubb Yate Athletics  F U16 T54 

 6 48 Yasmine  Hodkinson Weir Archer F U18 T54 

 7 39 Nathalie Garner Weir Archer Academy F U20 T54 

         

T28 12:55  F All 35/37    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 4 Sienna  Allen-Chaplin Cardiff Archers F U12 T35 

 2 23 Lilias Chambers Thames Valley Harriers F U12 T35 

 3 130 Evie Wright 
St Peter's Catholic Primary School, 
Hinckley F U12 T35 

 4 49 Emily Holmes Irish Wheelchair Sport F u14 T35 

 5 74 Molly Marshall Irish Wheelchair Sport F U16 T35 

 6 128 Lidya  Woldeselassie  Shettleston harriers F U16 T35 

 7 71 Ella   Longworth  Sandfield Park School   F U18  T35 

 8 136 Kate Marie Histon Irish Wheelchair Sport F U12 T37 

         

T29 13:00  F All 37/38/44/64    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 73 Savannah Marshall Retford Athletics  F U14 T37 

 2 92 Amirah Peckham DSW F U20 T37 

 3 125 Amie Windsor Gaurd Sandfield Park School   F U20  T37 

 4 75 Freya Mason Crewe and Nantwich AC F U16 T38 

 5 32 Elizabeth Dodds Shrewsbury AC F U18 T38 

 6 87 Ellie  O’halloran  Jarrow and Hebburn AC F U23 T38 

 7 52 Bebe Jackson  Woodford F U20 T44 

 8 44 Macey Hand Wenlock Olympians F U16 T64 

T30 13:10  

  T20 Finals 



Event 400m               
Event   M/F Age Grp    

T31 15:10  F All 34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 27 Niamh  Currie Disability Sport Fife  F U14 T54 

 2 57 Nancy  Jubb Yate Athletics  F U16 T54 

 3 34 Daina  Donnelly  Coventry godiva harriers  F U18 T34 

 4 48 Yasmine  Hodkinson Weir Archer F U18 T54 

 5 39 Nathalie Garner Weir Archer Academy F U20 T54 

         

T32 15:20  F U16/U18/U20 20/38    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 120 Cheriene Ward Forest Way School F U16 T20 

 2 68 Skala Langton  Charnwood ac  F U18 T20 

 3 93 Rosie Porter Herts Phoenix AC F U18 T38 

 4 95 Shauna Portwine Durham City Harriers F U20 T20 

         

T33 15:30  M U14/U16/U20 33/34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 37 Owen Edwardes Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 2 77 Toby Metzgen  Weir Archer Academy M U14 T34 

 3 1 Jayden-Dax  Ackermann Cambridge and Coleridge M U14 T54 

 4 76 Lucas McElroy  Weir archer athletic club M U16 T54 

 5 112 Lyncoln  Street Harlow WC athletics  M U20 T33 

 6 94 Oliver Porter Leeds City AC M U18 T54 

         

T34 15:40  M U18/U20/U23 34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 24 Sean Chigumba Bedford Athletics county club  M U18 T34 

 2 118 Sam Walkington Weir Archer Academy M U18 T34 

 3 60 Jack Kelemen Weir Archer Academy M U18 T54 

 4 133 Illias Zghoundi  Weir Archer Academy  M U18 T54 

 5 42 Jack Gower Harlow Athletics club M U20 T34 

 6 103 Tieron Ross Charnwood AC  M U20 T34 

 7 78 Thomas Miller Harlow Athletics Club M U23 T34 
         

T35 15:50  M U18/U20/U23 20/37    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 40 Anil George 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U18 

T20 

 2 81 Jake Moore Blackley and North Manchester  M U18 T20 

 3 26 Daniel Crane 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 

T20 

 4 11 Vincenzo Bell 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U23 

T20 

 5 109 Aryell Sheedy Donore Harriers M U18 T37 

 6 7 Seth Balson 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 T37 



Sunday 7th July             
Event 1500m               
Event   M/F Age Grp    

T36 09:45  All All 20    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 63 Stephanie Kinsley 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U18 

T20 

 2 95 Shauna Portwine Durham City Harriers F U20 T20 

 3 53 Kellam James Maplewell Hall School M U16 T20 
         

T37 09:55  All U14 34    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 96 Joshua Pullen 
Bradford keighley & Skipton disabil-
ity athletics club M U14 T34 

 3 6 Imogen Ashwell-Rice Newport Harriers F U14 T34 

         



Event 200m               
Event   M/F Age Grp    

T38 10:20  F U12/U14 13/20/35/37    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 21 Cassidy Cairney 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U12 

T20 

 2 16 Sienna Lily Boyce Raheny Shamrock F U14 T13 

 3 23 Lilias Chambers Thames Valley Harriers F U12 T35 

 4 49 Emily Holmes Irish Wheelchair Sport F u14 T35 

 5 73 Savannah Marshall Retford Athletics  F U14 T37 

         

T39 10:25  F U14/U16 34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 6 Imogen Ashwell-Rice Newport Harriers F U14 T34 

 2 27 Niamh  Currie Disability Sport Fife  F U14 T54 

 3 57 Nancy  Jubb Yate Athletics  F U16 T54 

         

T40 10:30  F U16 20/35    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 99 Gabriella Reed-Griffiths 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U16 

T20 

 2 74 Molly Marshall Irish Wheelchair Sport F U16 T35 

         

T41 10:35  F U16/U18/U20 20/37/38/44/64    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 44 Macey Hand Wenlock Olympians F U16 T64 

 2 68 Skala langton  Charnwood ac  F U18 T20 

 3 85 Lauren Naylor 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U18 

T20 

 4 32 Elizabeth Dodds Shrewsbury AC F U18 T38 

 5 20 Shannon Cairney 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) F U20 

T20 

 6 52 Bebe Jackson  Woodford F U20 T44 

         

T42 10:40  M U12/U14 72    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 97 Ajay Ramos 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U12 T72 

 3 72 
Moham-
med Majid 

Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U14 T72 

         



Event 200m               
T43 10:45  M U12/U14/U16 33/34/54    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 51 

Muham-
mad Yahya 
Hussain Ismail 

Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U12 T34 

 2 25 Harry Corness Kirkby AC M U14 T54 

 3 76 Lucas McElroy  Weir archer athletic club M U16 T54 

 4 100 Toby Richardson Yate & District Athletics Club M u16 T54 

 5 29 Tristan  Dawe Godiva M U16 T33 

         

         

T44 10:50  M U20 33/34    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 103 Tieron Ross Charnwood AC  M U20 T34 

 2 112 Lyncoln  Street Harlow WC athletics  M U20 T33 

         

T45 10:55  M U14/U16 20/64    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 82 Alexander Moran Gloucester Athletics Club  M U14 T64 

 2 5 
Farrish -
Nyial Arkwright 

Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U16 

T20 

 3 53 Kellam James Maplewell Hall School M U16 T20 

 4 62 Shaun Kinsley 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U16 

T20 

         

T46 11:00  M U18/U20 20/37    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 127 Bradley Witheridge 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U18 

T20 

 2 40 Anil George 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U18 

T20 

 3 81 Jake Moore Blackley and North Manchester  M U18 T20 

 4 109 Aryell Sheedy Donore Harriers M U18 T37 

 5 7 Seth Balson 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 T37 

         

T47 11:05  M U18/U20/U23 All    

 Lane No Name Surname Club M/F Age Grp 

 1 83 Euan Murray TeamBath AC M U18 T64 

 2 26 Daniel Crane 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U20 

T20 

 3 11 Vincenzo Bell 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U23 

T20 

 4 56 Samuel  Jose Cornwall Athletics Club M U23 T20 

 5 70 Dylan Lightowler 
Bradford, Keighley & Skipton disa-
bility athletics club (BKS) M U23 T20 

 6 14 William Bishop 
Cardiff Metropolitan University 
Athletics Club  M U20 T35 

 7 106 Leon Serning  Bristol and west ac M U20 T47 

 8 89 Fraser Owen inverness harriers M U23 T36 


